51
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories
STEEL WIRE CABLE TRAY
accessories
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE
MCSC100 SUPPORT CHANNEL 50mm PG 1
MCSC150 SUPPORT CHANNEL 100mm PG 1
MCSC200 SUPPORT CHANNEL 150mm PG 1
MCSC250 SUPPORT CHANNEL 200mm PG 1
MCSC350 SUPPORT CHANNEL 300mm PG 1
MCSC450 SUPPORT CHANNEL 400mm PG 1
MCSC500 SUPPORT CHANNEL 450mm PG 1
MCSC550 SUPPORT CHANNEL 500mm PG 1
MCSC650 SUPPORT CHANNEL 600mm PG 1
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE
MCWB50 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 50mm PG 1
MCWB100 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 100mm PG 1
MCWB150 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 150mm PG 1
MCWB200 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 200mm PG 1
MCWB300 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 300mm PG 1
MCWB400 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 400mm PG 1
MCWB450 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 450mm PG 1
MCWB500 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 500mm PG 1
MCWB600 WALL/FLOOR BRACKET 600mm PG 1
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCCFB100 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 100mm PG 1 135
MCCFB150 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 150mm PG 1 125
MCCFB200 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 200mm PG 1 90
MCCFB300 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 300mm PG 1 75
MCCFB400 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 400mm PG 1 50
MCCFB450 FAST FIX CEILING BRACKET 450mm PG 1 44
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCWFB100 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 100mm PG 1 175
MCWFB150 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 150mm PG 1 200
MCWFB200 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 200mm PG 1 140
MCWFB300 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 300mm PG 1 100
MCWFB400 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 400mm PG 1 95
MCWFB450 FAST FIX WALL BRACKET 450mm PG 1 70
CODE NO DESCRIPTION TRAY WIDTH FINISH PACK SIZE *LOAD - Kg
MCCB100 CANTILEVER BRACKET 100mm PG 1 200
MCCB150 CANTILEVER BRACKET 150mm PG 1 180
MCCB200 CANTILEVER BRACKET 200mm PG 1 250
MCCB300 CANTILEVER BRACKET 300mm PG 1 200
MCCB400 CANTILEVER BRACKET 400mm PG 1 180
Finishes: Electro-zinc (EZ)    Hot-dip galvanised (HDG)    Pre-galvanised (PG)    Geomet (GT)
*Maximum Safe Working Load
CODE NO DESCRIPTION FINISH PACK SIZE
MCCSB100 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 100mm Wide Tray, 200mm Long PG 1
MCCSB150 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 150mm Wide Tray, 250mm Long PG 1
MCCSB200 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 200mm Wide Tray, 300mm Long PG 1
MCCSB300 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 300mm Wide Tray, 400mm Long PG 1
MCCSB400 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 400mm Wide Tray, 500mm Long PG 1
MCCSB450 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 450mm Wide Tray, 550mm Long PG 1
MCCSB500 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 500mm Wide Tray, 600mm Long PG 1
MCCSB600 FAST FIX CHANNEL SUPPORT BRACKET for 600mm Wide Tray, 700mm Long PG 1